Ergebnisliste Stimberg-Haardlauf 2018
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10
51
45
39
36
20
42
12
52
13
50
44
24
46
47
32
49
22
17
41
53
15
37
16
38
19
26
33
27
40
18
21
14
29
25
35
34
48
43

Peters, Mark
Vielhaber, Felicitas
Piechocki, Michael
Marz, Ingmar
Wehelisen, Jan
Stein, Niklas
Mertz, Thomas
Basol, Ozkan
Bobowski, Phillip
Dembski, Nikolai
Podeszwa, Przemyslaw
Isselstein, Willi
Nather, Corinna
Feja, Michael
Temme, Georg
Stubbe, Michael
Grochla, Roland
Ruckert , Svenja
Kroppmann, Ulrich
Bartsch, Michael
Arning, Eva-Maria
Meurer, Martin
Lutteken, Julia
Jereczek, Markus
Karcz, Thomas
Vortmeier, Martin
Jereczek, Angela
Vortmeier, Nils
Kownatzki, Jennifer
Hapke, Patrick
Grunwald, Klaus
Johnen, Caroline
Gieler, Dominik
Meurer, Claudia
Ottberg, Ina
Walde, Kristiane
Robert, Steffen
Grochla, Claudia

Hokenschneider, Silke

1971
1982
1973
1971
1985
1994
1962
1982
1975
1979
1979
1962
1979
1963
1955
1986
1964
1985
1970
1961
1969
1974
1977
1973
1973
1957
1977
1987
1975
1990
1963
1987
1974
1972
1980
1983
1978
1964
1977

Recklinghduser LC

Tusem Essen
Zens&Friends Racing

RV 08 Endspurt Wuppertal
WESTPACE RUNNERS

LG Brillux Munster
Spiridon Haltern

Recklinghduser LC
Citybasket Recklinghausen
Recklingahusen

SG Suderwich

Finnys fleiBige Fulke
Herten

SC Westfalia Herne
Oer-Erkenschwick

SV Liinen 08

SUS Bertlich

Liebfrauen lauft
Oer-Erkenschwick, CVIM
Spiridon Haltern

Datteln

TuS 09 Erkenschwick

LT Bittermark Dortmund
TuS 09 Erkenschwick

Dortmund

Rapid Ramirez
Liebfrauen lauft
Oer-Erkenschwick
Datteln

Tus 09 Erkenschwick
Recklinghausen
SV Liinen 08

41:14
42:23
42:55
44:21
45:24
45:37
46:12
46:30
47:31
47:36
48:57
49:21
50:44
51:27
51:57
52:01
52:23
52:42
53:42
54:04
54:07
54:27
55:03
55:14
56:31
56:38
57:04
57:15
58:16
59:36
1:00:38
1:00:48
1:03:10
1:03:49
1:06:16
1:11:29
1:11:30
1:15:46
1:21:36

+1:09
+1:41
+3:07
+4:10
+4:23
+4:58
+5:16
+6:17
+6:22
+7:43
+8:07
+9:30
+10:13
+10:43
+10:47
+11:09
+11:28
+12:28
+12:50
+12:53
+13:13
+13:49
+14:00
+15:17
+15:24
+15:50
+16:01
+17:02
+18:22
+19:24
+19:34
+21:56
+22:35
+25:02
+30:15
+30:16
+34:32
+40:22
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. M45

W35
M45
M45
M30

. Manner

M55
M35
M40
M35
M35
M55
W35
M55
M60
M30
M50
W30
M45
M55
W45
M40
W40
M45
M45
M60
W40
M30
W40

. Manner

M55
W30
M40
W45
W35
W35
M40
W50

. W40
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139
10
508
132
509
129
137
36
128
77
80
93
127
138
118
124
123
133
96
510
136
134
110
38
84
73
107
113
117
83
85
88
106
116
71
95
75
119
131
112
72
87
108
111
126
97
135
74
115
104
70
81
89
82
98
76
79
78
125
121
122

Thiel, Jonas
Peters, Mark
Kazmeier, Tim
Neuhausen, Jirgen
Lange, Matthias
Siepmann, Martin
Ludwig, Michael
Wehelisen, Jan
Wember, Simon
Kading , Sebastian
Klaus, Martin
Renner, Stefan
Aupke, Markus
Ludwig, Sabine

Brauckmann-Berger, Georg

Rohrich, Simon
Hartwig, Markus
Kruse, Riidiger
Heimann, David
Brathe, Georg
Krinke, Reinhard
Hassel, Ulrike
Freckmann , Susanne
Karcz, Thomas
Krieger, Mike
Kettler, Daniel
Koseler, Gabriele
Koth, Antje
Schopp, Kathrin
Hanzlik, Thomas
Herschel, Michael
Verflrth, Peter G.
Imkamp, Jacky
Rehaag, Michael
Cramer, Florian
Chryst, Noah
Tober, Sebastian
Louvens, Uschi
Heimes, Dirk
Renner, Corinna
Schell, Christian
ReRler, Glinter
Reddemann, Carina
Hecker-Menges, Sabine
Wellerdiek, Andrea
Bolhauve, Janna
Funke, Barbara
Ott, Christian
Gessner, Carmen
Tollkamp , Ruth
Bella, Benita
Bella, Wolfgang
Klimt, Wolfgang
Sauerland, Dirk
Gerlach, Agnes
Albers, Frank
Mushold, Sven
Kownatzki, Dirk
Rulle, Bertram
Suchy, Martina
Eschhold, Claudia

2002
1971
1978
1963
1963
1986
1964
1985
1994
1977
1973
1995
1986
1967
1973
2000
1971
1957
1999
1970
1953
1966
1973
1973
1962
1980
1974
1966
1975
1961
1958
1954
1976
1969
1984
2001
1981
1965
1949
1969
1988
1957
1974
1971
1986
1986
1966
1982
1956
1982
1997
1966
1952
1964
1984
1976
1978
1975
1961
1983
1985

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Recklinghduser LC
WESTPACE RUNNERS
Recklinghduser LC
Recklinghausen

Spiridon Haltern
WESTPACE RUNNERS
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
LA Spvgg Herten
WESTPACE RUNNERS
Canu Club Emsdetten
Spiridon Haltern
Haardmudder

Tus 09 Erkenschwick
Recklinghduser LC

Blut, Schweill und Tranen
Spiridon Haltern

TV Borken

GW Indiaca Hausdulmen
LT Bittermark Dortmund
MKE - Dortmund

Running Team SteigerstraRe

Spiridon Haltern
Recklinghausen
Haardmudder
Hasslinghausen

TV Hasslinghausen
DU Hamborn
Dabei sein ist alles!
Haardmudder

SUS Bertlich

e

Recklinghausen

DJK Deutmecke
WESTPACE RUNNERS
Recklinghausen
Oer-Erkenschwick
Oer-Erkenschwick

Dortmund

Castrop-Rauxel
Miinster
Castrop-Rauxel
Trailrunnerz Menden
Trailrunnerz Menden

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

PV-Triathlon Witten
Oer-Erkenschwick

Oer-Erkenschwick
JC Senden

17:06
17:12
17:27
17:34
17:54
18:29
18:40
18:49
19:06
19:14
19:21
19:30
19:49
20:22
20:39
20:45
20:48
20:54
21:03
21:15
21:33
21:55
22:02
22:08
22:10
22:26
22:31
23:03
23:11
23:19
23:26
23:35
24:00
24:04
24:30
24:52
25:15
25:30
25:37
25:58
25:59
26:35
26:50
27:20
27:20
27:22
27:23
27:30
27:58
28:10
28:15
28:16
28:40
28:50
29:11
29:30
30:13
30:14
30:17
31:14
31:17

+6

+21
+28
+48
+1:23
+1:34
+1:43
+2:00
+2:08
+2:15
+2:24
+2:43
+3:16
+3:33
+3:39
+3:42
+3:48
+3:57
+4:09
+4:27
+4:49
+4:56
+5:02
+5:04
+5:20
+5:25
+5:57
+6:05
+6:13
+6:20
+6:29
+6:54
+6:58
+7:24
+7:46
+8:09
+8:24
+8:31
+8:52
+8:53
+9:29
+9:44
+10:14
+10:14
+10:16
+10:17
+10:24
+10:52
+11:04
+11:09
+11:10
+11:34
+11:44
+12:05
+12:24
+13:07
+13:08
+13:11
+14:08
+14:11
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. MJu18

M45
M40
M55
M55
M30
M50
M30

. Ménner

M40
M45

. Ménner

M30
W50
M45
MJU20
M45
M60
MJU20
M45
M65
W50
W45
M45
M55
M35
W40
W50
W40
M55
M60
M60
W40
M45
M30
MJU18
M35
W50
M65
W45
M30
M60
W40
W45
W30
W30
W50
M35
W60
W35

. Frauen

M50
M65
M50
W30
M40
M40
M40
M55
W35
W30



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Jochmann, Pamela
Baumgartel, Dana
Ott, Jessica
Rademacher, Monika
Heimhardt, Ingrid
Biernacki, Cindy
Kirchfeld, Herbert
Kownatka, Joachim

1982
1979
1983
1950
1945
1981
1954
1951

Marl
Oer-Erkenschwick
Castrop-Rauxel
Teutonia Deutmecke
Ennepetal
Oer-Erkenschwick

FF Hennewig

TuS 09 Erkenschwick

31:31
32:17
32:51
32:56
33:03
33:07
33:42
35:07

+14:25
+15:11
+15:45
+15:50
+15:57
+16:01
+16:36
+18:01

2 B Y e

. W35

W35
W35
W65
W70
W35
M60
M65
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359
379
350
373
352
365
370
360
356
364
378
354
369
380
355

. 363
. 358
. 377
. 353
. 372
. 374
. 351
. 376

375

. 367
. 368

Lipok, Adrian
Panke, Marvin
Leibnitz, Ilja
Tober, Finja Marie
Straberg, Fabian
Spinner, Julia
Korte, Ida
Perpinias, Manuel
Grans, Luca
Schneider, Laura
Reinelt, Amelie
Rehaag, Paul
Geisthoff, Nane
Semler, Stella
Stratmann, Tom
Kathofer, Pauline
Linkies, Nico
Kedzia, Finn
Jereczek , Jonas
Runte, Greta
Anders, Kira
Spallek, Tim
Reinelt, Julia
Meurer, Fanny
Czeldar, Hanna
Farwick, Emma

2003
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2003
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2003
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005

Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Waltrop

Recklinghduser LC
Recklinghduser LC

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TV Datteln Inline

Datteln
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
SG Suderwich

Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Datteln

Datteln
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium

4:38
4:47
4:48
4:53
5:09
5:23
5:30
5:32
5:39
5:40
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:55
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:06
6:08
6:14
6:15
6:17
8:58

+9
+10
+15
+31
+45
+52
+54
+1:01
+1:02
+1:10
+1:13
+1:14
+1:15
+1:17
+1:19
+1:21
+1:22
+1:23
+1:24
+1:28
+1:30
+1:36
+1:37
+1:39
+4:20
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M15
M15
M12
W13
M12
W12
W13
M15
M14
W12
w14
M13
W13
W12
M13
W12
M15
M12
M13
W13
w14
M12
w14
w14
W13
W13
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298
289
325
324
329
290
315
282
322
293
295
296
297
286
300
309
291
310
331
281
321
283
317
307
311
301
303
326
327
299
314
318
308
305
330
285
284
320

Zolda, Gian Luca
Walde, Yannick
Sonntag, Jan Ole
Windeck, Maja
Dochitei, Darius
Gruhn, Jarne
Niens, Lena

Jost, Julian
Termeer, Emilia
Leder, Luca
Mayer, Dominik
Reddemann, Paul
Sander, Ole
Seebold, Niklas
Fuchsmann, Lynn
ThuB, Linnja
Hartwig, Ben
Umarova, Maryam
Weyland, Vincent
Tober, Kjell Georg
Stratmann, Alina
Lammert, Matthias
R6hl, Charlotte

Schoéllhammer, Hanna

Basol, Eda

Kohler, Lena Marie
Laugallies, Lina
Kiefer, Leah

Kaul, Hannah
Bylitza, Lilly
Meurer, Lotte
Rottmann, Emma
Sluszniak, Manon
Obeid, Layel
Terhorst, Nico
Rychlak, Timo
Rychlak, Nico
Spadavecchia, Elena

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
EWE Oer-Erkenschwick
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Griin Weil Erkenschwick
TuS 09 Erkenschwick

DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
TuS Sythen

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
Haardschule

Tus 09 Erkenschwick
KSV 20
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
Haardschule
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TV Datteln Inline
Willy-Brandt-Gymnasium
TuS 09 Erkenschwick

Tus 09 Erkenschwick
TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Datteln

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
Haardschule

Ewaldschule
Ewaldschule
TV Datteln Inline

5:16
5:18
5:19
5:22
5:23
5:27
5:27
5:39
5:42
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:50
5:51
6:01
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:14
6:24
6:26
6:30
6:31
6:33
6:39
6:48
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
8:03
8:15
8:23
8:24
8:47

+2

+3

+6

+7
+11
+11
+23
+26
+30
+30
+31
+34
+35
+45
+47
+50
+51
+58
+1:08
+1:10
+1:14
+1:15
+1:17
+1:23
+1:32
+1:35
+1:35
+1:36
+1:37
+1:38
+1:38
+1:39
+2:47
+2:59
+3:07
+3:08
+3:31
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M11
M10
M11
W11
M11
M11
Wil
M10
W11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M10
W10
w10
M11
W10
M11
M10
Wil
M10
Wi1
W10
Wil
W10
W10
W10
W11
W10
W11
W11
W10
W10
M10
M10

8. M10

10.

W11
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155
212
253
222
218
214
241
219
244
213
246
226
243
240
229
255
235
210
220
250
237
234
252
251
256
227
254
216
233
232
247
248
245
215
242
230
224
221
238
239

Biebermann, Nils
Bolhauve, Maximilian
Zumbansen , Coralie
Schneider, Lukas
Kriger, Leon
Kathofer, Ferdinand
Nehls, Ylvi
Kupferschmidt, René
Schopp, Luisa
Dochitei, Elias
Sesjak, Mia Elisa
Stratmann, Erik
Reddemann, Anni
Lorenz, Malin

Bah, Oumou
Banken, Leonie
Grewe, Louise
Benthaus, Leo
Mielke, Robin Maximilian
Thiele, Aleah
Kassner, Stella
Gerlach, Sophia
Windeck, Nelli
Willner, Lara
Schafer, Emma
Wachtel, Finn
Eschhold, Louis
Koprowski, Leon
Fenske, Leona
Dreistadt, Pia

Skiba, Sophie
Stichel, Pauline
Schroder, Amyla
Klein, Daniel
Rademacher, Paula
Brdnik, Lena
Seemann, Maximilian
Rehaag, Jonas
Lemke, Franziska
Lenk, Kim

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Ewaldschule

Coesfeld
Ewaldschule
Ewaldschule

Oer- Erkenschwick
Haardschule
Ewaldschule
Haardschule
Haardschule
Haardschule
Ewaldschule

Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
TusS Sythen

Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
TSG Kirchhellen
Haardschule

DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
Ewaldschule

DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
Haardschule
Ewaldschule

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
TusS Sythen

Ewaldschule

Haardschule
Ewaldschule
Haardschule

TuS 09 Erkenschwick
DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
Haardschule
Ewaldschule

DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
TV Datteln Inline
Ewaldschule
Haardschule
Ewaldschule
Ewaldschule

5:29
5:38
589
5:40
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:53
5:58
6:03
6:05
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:22
6:23
6:27
6:28
6:44
6:48
6:51
6:53
6:54
7:04
7:14
7:18
7:22
7:28
7:29
7:40
7:47
7:55
7:58
7:58
8:09
8:11
8:13
8:20

+9
+10
+11
+20
+21
+21
+22
+24
+29
+34
+36
+40
+41
+41
+43
+53
+54
+58
+59
+1:15
+1:19
+1:22
+1:24
+1:25
+1:35
+1:45
+1:49
+1:53
+1:59
+2:00
+2:11
+2:18
+2:26
+2:29
+2:29
+2:40
+2:42
+2:44
+2:51
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M9
M9
W9
M9
M9
M9
W9
M9
W9
M9
W9
M9
W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
M9

. M9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. M9
. M9
. M9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. W9
. M9
. W9
. W9
. M9
. M9
. W9
. W9
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147
153
169
168
181
150
159
156
140
173
154
157
170
177
148
152
144
180
146
176
174
175
183
184
162
171
149
178
164
182
165

Kost, Dean

Mlinar, Aaron
Grabowski, Frida
Geisthoff, Antonia
Wielk , Mia

Kunz, Phillip
Wewers, Silas
Schild, Linus
Almarawi, Yousef
Mahmoud, Leila
Ottberg , Theo
Spriestersbach, Kalle
Gintzel, Paula
Plaue, Alessandra
Kownatzki, Philip Rene
Leder, Mika
Fischer, Lenny
Wensing, Amelie
Hause, Timo
Philipp, Lara-Marie
Niens, Sarah
Olschewski, Julia
Grip, Samuel
Bohn, Alina
Bodynek, Melina
L"hoste, Liah
Krihler , Alexander
Rose, Lotta
Bruska, Lea

Zylka, Lina Sophie
BuR, Nina

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck
Haardschule
Haardschule
Haardschule

Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
Haardschule
Ewaldschule
Ewaldschule
Haardschule
Ewaldschule

Tu$S 09 Erkenschwick
Haardschule
Haardschule

TusS Sythen
Oer-Erkenschwick
Ewaldschule
Haardschule
Ewaldschule
Ewaldschule

DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA
DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA

Ewaldschule

Haardschule
Haardschule
Haardschule
Haardschule

DJK Teutonia Waltrop LA

Ewaldschule
Haardschule
Ewaldschule

5:37
6:02
6:07
6:20
6:22
6:33
6:37
6:39
6:48
6:50
6:54
6:55
6:58
6:59
7:04
7:05
7:09
7:15
7:16
7:26
7:33
7:34
7:40
7:41
7:49
7:51
8:11
9:18
9:28
9:29
9:31

+25

+30

+43

+45

+56
+1:00
+1:02
+1:11
+1:13
+1:17
+1:18
+1:21
+1:22
+1:27
+1:28
+1:32
+1:38
+1:39
+1:49
+1:56
+1:57
+2:03
+2:04
+2:12
+2:14
+2:34
+3:41
+3:51
+3:52
+3:54
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M8
M8
w8
W8
W8
M8
M8
M8
M8
W8
M8
M8
w8
W8
M8
M8

. M8
. W8
. M8
. W8
. W8
. W8
. M8
. W8
. W8
. W8

. W8
. W8
. W8
. W8



